Kategorie-Diszip/Wert

Weiblich
W u20
200m

W Ui18
100 m

150 m
200 m

300 m
400 m
1000 m
Weit

W U16

60 m
80m

600 m
1000 m
Hoch
Weit

Weit Zone
Kugel 3.00 kg

Speer 400 gr

Ball 200 g
Flinfkampf Ul16 W
UBS Kids Cup

W u14

60 m

80 m

Ball 200 g
UBS Kids Cup
W U12

60 m

Weit

Ball 200 g
UBS Kids Cup
Mannlich
Manner

400 m
MU14

60 m

80 m

2022
LV-Info-Name-JG

28.36 Stadelmann Annina, 04

13.35 Honger Sofie, 06
13.83 Staubli Fabienne, 06
21.59 Staubli Fabienne, 06
26.63 Honger Sofie, 06
28.99 Staubli Fabienne, 06
'43.50 Honger Sofie, 06
59.59 Honger Sofie, 06
3.55.42 Keller Jasmin, 05
4.37 Staubli Fabienne, 06

8.91 Hess Lena, 07
11.78 Fohn Maya, 08
1.57.70 F6hn Maya, 08
3.39.28 F6hn Maya, 08
1.25 F6hn Maya, 08
3.86 Fohn Maya, 08
4.23 Hess Lena, 07
8.38 Eichmann Lara, 07
7.67 Hess Lena, 07
5.46 Fohn Maya, 08
'27.20 Eichmann Lara, 07
37.06 Hess Lena, 07
2182 F6hn Maya, 08
1707 Hess Lena, 07

'9.30 Schnyder Anne-Sophie, 09
12.23 Schnyder Anne-Sophie, 09
35.77 Schnyder Anne-Sophie, 09
1527 Schnyder Anne-Sophie, 09

9.19 Bitzi Muriel, 12
'4,10 Bitzi Muriel, 12
'27.50 Bitzi Muriel, 12
1438 Bitzi Muriel, 12

54.44 Nielen Mike, 98

'8.40 Pedersen Max, 09
8.63 Selverajah Sayan, 09
9.71 Engelberger Luc, 09

11.52 Selverajah Sayan, 09
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Ort

Horw

Zofingen
Luzern
Zug
Zofingen
Luzern
Zug
Luzern
Murten
Horw

Luzern
Hochdorf
Horw
Zug
Hochdorf
Hochdorf
Luzern
Luzern
Luzern
Hochdorf
Zug
Luzern
Hochdorf
Luzern

Luzern
Horw

Luzern
Luzern

Luzern
Zirich
Zlrich
Zirich

La Chaux-de-Fonds

Luzern
Luzern
Zug
Horw

Datum

14.05.22

04.06.22
11.06.22
07.05.22
04.06.22
12.06.22
07.05.22
11.06.22
08.04.22
14.05.22

18.05.22
24.09.22
14.05.22
17.09.22
24.09.22
24.09.22
18.05.22
12.06.22
12.06.22
24.09.22
17.09.22
18.05.22
24.09.22
18.05.22

02.07.22
11.05.22
18.05.22
18.05.22

30.08.22
10.09.22
10.09.22
10.09.22

18.05.22

12.06.22
12.06.22
07.05.22
11.05.22



1000 m
80 m Hiirden

Hoch
Weit

Weit Zone

Kugel 3.00 kg
Speer 400gr

2022

4.10.79 Selvarajah Sayan, 09
15.14 Selvarajah Sayan, 09
16.21 Engelberger Luc, 09
'1.30 Pedersen Max, 09
'1.20 Selvarajah Sayan, 09

4.33 Selvarajah Sayan, 09
4.28 Selvarajah Sayan, 09
4.12 Pedersen Max, 09
4.08 Engelberger Luc, 09
7.61 Selvarajah Sayan, 09
'26.50 Selvarajah Sayan, 09
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Hochdorf
Zug
Luzern
Horw
Hochdorf
Hochdorf
Zug

Horw
Luzern
Luzern
Zug

25.09.22
17.09.22
12.06.22
14.05.22
25.09.22
25.09.22
17.09.22
14.05.22
12.06.22
11.06.22
17.09.22
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